
To: 
Fnxn: 
Sent: 
Subject 

ian Travel 

Wed 9/26/2018 11:15:54 AM 
Change Valdson and Maria's tickets VRTHNP 

Morning. We need to change Valdson and Maria's tickets to return to Paris on 
Friday. Is there a morning flight they can take? 

Currently they are to depart Saturday 
6:10pm Valdson and Maria to depart JFK via APJ44 (Rec. Loc#VRTHNP) 

Sent from my iPhone 
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